
IMPORTANT SENIOR DATES 2024 
• Fri March 15 Graduation Permission Slips Form Opens - https://forms.gle/gefk65jQQxqKKh9A6 

 ALL Seniors must complete this form whether you are planning to walk in the ceremony or not. 

• Fri March 15 Graduation Ticket Sales open through GoFan.com – To be released in March 
 Graduates get two free and up to 8 purchased at $20 per ticket. 
 Separate information on “How” to order tickets to come Via E-Mail. 

 Video on how to purchase tickets: To be released in March 

• Fri March 15 Graduation Speech Submission Form Opens. https://forms.gle/Jsb142yGjWsmp5JP9  
 For those wanting to try-out to deliver a graduation speech 

• Thurs April 11  Graduation Speeches Due on Google Form  

• Sun April 21 Deadline for Graduation Permission Slips  

• Wed April 24 Graduation “Speak Off” Competition - Times Assigned – Start time 2:15 PM  
 By invitation only 

• Wed April 24 Surveys open:  

 Senior Survey (https://student.naviance.com/univhigh)  

ESLR Survey  (https://forms.gle/dpLhudeFhdAiYc8n6 )  - If you are having problems, please copy and paste the 

URL into your browser bar.   
  

 Links posted on UHS Counseling and Senior links at www.universityhigh.org  

 Senior Survey is found on Naviance.  ESLR Survey is a Google Form. Must be completed to get Cap & Gown   

 and participate in graduation ceremony.  Both surveys are due by May 19. 
 

• Mon April 29 Prom Tickets on sale 

• Mon April 29 Last day to purchase graduation tickets.   

• Wednesday May 1 Graduation tickets released if graduates want more than 10 tickets. $20 each through GoFan. 

• Sat May 18 Prom 8:00 PM – 11:00 PM - Prom – Mission San Juan Capistrano 

• Sun May 19 Senior Survey and ESLR Survey due @ Midnight 

• Mon May 20 Senior Clearance Cards Distributed through 4th period  

• Tues May 28  6:30 PM – Senior Awards – UHS Gym 

• Th & F May 30 & 31 Senior Final Exams 

• Fri May 31 Senior Countdown in the Crossroads at 2:15 PM 

• Mon June 3  8:30 AM – 12:30 PM - Seniors return books, Chromebooks, & athletic gear 

• Tues June 4 11:45 AM – Senior Cap & Gown Distribution – Small Gym 

 All fines and book/athletic returns required (i.e. completed Senior Clearance Card) prior to cap & gown. 

• Wed May 31 9:30 AM - Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal – Outdoor Basketball Courts 
 11:00 AM – Senior Feast and yearbook signing – Feast is Free! 

• Thurs June 6 12:00 PM – Seniors must meet in assigned rooms at UHS for Graduation 

 1:30 PM – Graduation – Bren Events Center UCI – Doors open for spectators at 12:30 PM 
 

• Fri June 7 5:00 PM – Grad Night Celebration  
 5:00 PM - UHS Gym for dinner  
 7:00 PM – Load busses for Disneyland - Contact PTSA with questions.  Purchase & forms available online (click here). 

• Mon May 6 - Final transcripts available for order at www.parchment.com or through Registrar.  You 

can place your order starting May 6 and specify “Next Grading Period”.  Transcripts will be sent 

automatically as soon as it is released.   

• Thurs June 25 - Transcript orders must be completed and submitted in order to make College 
deadlines. 
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